
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
40 
54 
16 
21 
24 
23 
99 
59 
78 
96 
52 
27 
69 
77 
82 
57 
11 
10 
14 
71 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Kevin Olmedo 
Brandon Paasch 
Xavier Zayat 
Lucas Silva 
Nate Minster 
Jaret Nassaney 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Jason Aguilar 
Nolan Lamkin 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Chris Sarbora 
Dustin Walbon 
Kinzer Naylor 
Jeff Lane 
Tony Blackall 
Steven Campbell 
Brian Rose 
Jorge Ehrenstein 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS 
Altus Motorsports 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
N2 Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
N2 
Altus Motorsports 
Thermiotis Racing 
RiderzLaw Aguilar Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 
EZ Racing 
Superbike Underground 
Dustin Walbon Racing 
Speed Moto Company 
Lane Racing 
Blackall Racing 
Campbell Racing 
Mad Hatter Motorsports 
HONOS 

Overall BestTm 
1:44.203 
1:44.822 
1:45.375 
1:45.385 
1:46.166 
1:46.219 
1:46.954 
1:47.574 
1:47.601 
1:48.370 
1:48.493 
1:49.380 
1:49.602 
1:50.459 
1:51.729 
1:51.970 
1:52.850 
1:53.139 
1:53.700 
1:58.536 

Diff 

0.619 
1.172 
1.182 
1.963 
2.016 
2.751 
3.371 
3.398 
4.167 
4.290 
5.177 
5.399 
6.256 
7.526 
7.767 
8.647 
8.936 
9.497 

14.333 

P1 Best Tm 
1:44.203 
1:44.822 
1:45.375 
1:45.627 
1:46.166 
1:46.219 
1:47.046 
1:47.574 
1:47.601 
1:49.877 
1:48.493 
1:53.313 
1:49.602 
1:50.459 
1:51.729 
1:51.970 
1:53.010 
1:53.139 
1:53.814 
1:58.536 

P2 Best Tm 
1:44.988 
1:44.865 
1:45.963 
1:45.385 
1:46.639 
1:46.245 
1:46.954 
1:47.613 
1:50.130 
1:48.370 
1:50.257 
1:49.380 
1:53.018 

1:52.511 
1:53.514 
1:52.850 
1:53.410 
1:53.700 
2:00.418 
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Ridge 

Supersport 

Combined Qualifying 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 


